C1INOVZ23

11:50:42 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
01NGV2Z3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICGC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIZSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/2/3

Win

52.00 PAYS
6.40

$2.00 PRYS
42,60

$1.00 PAYS
251.00

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

Place

2.20
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

3.20

$0.50 PAYS
10.65

$0.10 PAYS
25,10

Show

2.30
2.40
6.80

(US Dollars)

{US bollars)

{US Dolliars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO

N GULFSTREAM
PARK




01INOV2Z3

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/3

52.

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
11:50:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
28.00

.00 PAYS

768.00

00 PAYS
68.80

00 PAYS
13.860

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

01NOV23

(S Dbollars)
Place

3.20
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

14.00

$0.50 PAYS
19.50

$0.10 PAYS
6.88

£1.00 PAYS
5.80

(Us

(Us

(UGS

{us

Show

2.60
3.60
3.00

Doilars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2Z2
PAGE# 2



0INOV23

PRICE REPORT
11:50:42 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th [

Kxacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
GFFICIAL
1/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

Win

$2.00 PAY¥S
46.80

$52.00 PAYS
158,60

$1.00 PAYS
254.60

$2.00 PAYS
34.20

01NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51

Place

4.20
7.290

00 PAYS

23.40

50 PAYS
49.65

10 PAYS
25.46

.00 PAYS

17.10

(Us

(us

(TS

{Us

Show

2.40
4.00
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dellars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 3



O1NOV23 PRICE REFPORT

11:50:42(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CTZ23

RACE : 4

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
i/2

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
155.60

GO PAYS
1671.80

00 PAYS
7497.00

00 PAYS
35.00

01NWOVZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars}

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

8.00
18.0C0

00 PAYS

77.80

50 PAYS
417.95

10 PAYS
7459.70

C0 PAYS
17.50

(gs

(Us

show

4.00
6.40
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE$# 4



01INCOV23 PRICE REPORY

11:50:42{EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISB : 1/6/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd )

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
i/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2/3

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
2/1

2.

52.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
52.00

00 PAYS
189.20

G0 PAYS
305.3¢C

00 PAYS
46.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

O1INOVZ23

(US Deollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
26.00

$0.50 PAYS
47 .30

$0.10 PAYS
20.53

$1.00 PAYS
23.00

(s

(Us

(UGS

Show

2.20
4.00
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

BRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5



01NOVZ3
11:50:42(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CTZ23

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1i/4

$2.

$2.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
24.40

GO0 PAYS
62.80

00 PAYS
54 .50

00 PAYS
11.00

O1NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

3.20
4.00

00 PAYS

12.20

50 PAYS
15.7C

10 PAYS
5.45

00 PAYS
5.50

(s

{Us

(Us

{Gs

Show

2.40
3.00
2.40

Dellars}

Dollars)

bollars)

Dellars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# &



01NOV23 PRICE REPORT

11:50:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

Ist 5

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/4/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

52.

32.

$1.

$2.

Win

54.20

00 PAYS
180.60

00 PAYS
3053.40

00 PAYS
8s607.30

C0O PAYS
248.00

01NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

17.00
4.00

00 PAYS

20.30

50 PAYS
763.35

10 PAYS
8380.73

00 PAYS
i24.00

(US

(Us

{USs

(Us

Show

7.60
3.40
9.40

Dolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 7



0O1NOV23 FRICE REPCRT

11:50:42 {(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 310CT23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISE : 1/5/7/%
SCRATCHED RUNMERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th g

BExacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
1/5/7/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

$2.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
10.80

00 PAYS
58.00

00 PAYS
187.50

00 PAYS
96.40

01NOVZ23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

s1.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

G0 PAYS
5.40

50 PAYS
14.50

10 PAYS
18.75

00 PAYS
48.20

(Us

{Us

Show

2.10
3.00
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# B



01NOV23
11:50:42 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : ¢
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/11/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

Gulfstream 310CT23

1/3/711/6

Win

21.60

$2.C00 PAYS
507.00

$2.00 PAYS
1571.20

$1.00 PAYS
15711.80

$2.00 PAYS
64.00

01NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

FPlace

16.40
26.60

$1.00 PAYS

253,50

50.50 PAYS
392.80

50.10 PAYS
1571.%8

$1.00 PAYS
32.00

(Us

(US

{Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9

Show

9.20
14.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



